03-06-2020 LETTING ITEM 016
PAYCODE ITEM DESCRIPTION
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL
20400800 FURNISHED EXCAVATION
21101505 TOPSOIL EXCAVATION AND PLACEMENT
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4"
25000210 SEED I NG, CLASS 2A

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
MCHENRY
COUNTY
90% FED
10% STATE
0021
o. 25
0. 25
23
23
23
1250
1250
15
1
50.0
0. 5
0. 1
0. 1
SCALE:
COOK KANE
COUNTY COUNTY
90'/. FED 90'1. FED
10'1. STATE 10'1. STATE
0021 0021
221
221
24
133
92
o. 25 o. 25
0. 25 0. 25
23 23
23 23
23 23
1250 1250
1250 1250
214 3
15
1204 76
953 15
452. 5
1888.0
2
20 6
713. 0 300.0
221. 0
6
1
1
10
2. 5 1.0
0. 4 0. 2
0. 4 0. 2
. DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
GUARDRAIL REPLACEMENT (NORTH AND CENTRAL SECTION}
F.A.
I SECTION RTE.
VAR. I
COUNTY I
TOTAL
;!
SHEET
SHEETS NO.
VARIOUS I 3a I 2009-005-1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONTRACT NO. 62HB6
NIA I SHEET NO. 1 OF 2 SHEETS I STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI FED. AID PROJECT
P1\.20lq\MEJq003_ Ver.Yer _PHII\.WQ10_62H85_62H86 Guordro1l Replocement.s\01-CADO\02-Shts\62H86\03-0162H86-sht·SOO,dgn

Mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
TOTAL LAKE MCHENRY COOK KANE
PAYCODE ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITIES COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY
90'1. FED 90% FED 90'/. FED 90'1. FED
10% STATE 10% STATE 10'1. STATE 10'1. STATE
0021 0021 0021 0021
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, STANDARD 701306 L SUM 1 o. 3 0. 1 o. 4 o. 2
70100600 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, STANDARD 701336 L SUM 1 o. 3 0. 1 o. 4 o. 2
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, STANDARD 701501 L SUM 1 o. 3 0. 1 o. 4 o. 2
70102622 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, STANDARD 701502 L SUM 1 o. 3 O. 1 o. 4 o. 2
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, STANDARD 701606 L SUM 1 0. 3 O. 1 o. 4 o. 2
70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, STANDARD 701601 L SUM 1 0. 3 O. 1 o. 4 o. 2
70102632 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, STANDARD 701602 L SUM 1 0. 3 0. 1 0. 4 0. 2
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, STANDARD 701701 L SUM 1 0. 3 0. 1 0. 4 0. 2
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA 60 20 2 25 13
72501000 TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPL JED EACH 43 14 1 22 6
78200006 GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS, TYPE B EACH 53 15 1 31 6
X6300231 STEEL POST, ATTACHED TO STRUCTURES EACH 23 3 14 6
X6330900 VERTICAL ADJUSTMENT OF GUARDRAIL FOOT 700 350 25 175 150
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 208 52 52 52 52
. DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
USER NAME = mkoehler DESIGNED - TN REVISED -
GUARDRAIL REPLACEMENT (NORTH AND CENTRAL SECTION)
F.A.
I SECTION COUNTY I
TOTAL
;j
SHEET
-MILLENNIA RTE. SHEETS NO.
PRDFES61Dl'JAL SERVl:IES
DRAWN - JP REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS VAR. I 2009-005-1 VARIOUS I 3a I
www.millannia.pro PLOT SCALE = 2.0000 ' I in. CHECKEO - TN REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONTRACT NO. 62HB6
PLOT DATE = 12/12/2019 DATE - 12/12/2019 REVISED - SCALE: N/ A I SHEET NO. 2 OF 2 SHEETS I STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI FED. AID PROJECT
P1\.20lq\MEJq003_ Ver.Yer _PHII\.WQ10_62H85_62H86 Guordro1l Replocement.s\01-CADO\02-Shts\62H86\03-0162H86-sht·SOO,dgn
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
Mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
LOCATION
MAP
COUNTY ROUTE GUARDRAIL
ID NUMBER LOCATION DESCRIPTION GUARDRAIL
REMOVAL
TRAFFIC BAR
TERM. TY. 1 (SP)
TANGENT
TRAFFIC BAR
TERM. TY. 2
SPB GR. TY. A
6FT POSTS
SPB GR. TY. A
9FT POSTS
STEEL POST,
ATTACHED TO
STRUCTURES
TERMINAL